

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4 & 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 3853/2007

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT COMPANIES
LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
[APPLN. FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE]

Date: 24/07/2007 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) MR. RAKESH KR. SHARMA, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S GAGRAT & CO., Adv.
MR. D.K. SINHA, Adv.
MS. VIBHA DUTTA MAKHIJA, Adv.
M/S KHAITAN & CO., Adv.
MR. E.C. AGARWALA, Adv.
MR. ARUN KUMAR BERIWAL, Adv.
MR. T.MAHIPAL, Adv.
MR. C.G. SALSHE, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThe applications for change in the names of companies are allowed,
subject to just exceptions
Amended cause title be filed accordingly.

[POOJA ARORA]

[J.S. RAWAT]
AR-cum-PS